
Lighting beyond



About us
shreemat group
 Shreemat Orchid led lights is the leading brand in manufacturing and 
supplying of lighting fixture. Our company has cover many light fixtures like 
Led Panel Lights , Surface Panel , Batten Lights, COB, Strips, 2×2 panel, Street, 
Flood Lights and Integrated Solar Street and Flood Lights providing extensive 
range of quality fitting in commercial / residential indoor and outdoor lighting 
at the most effective cost.

 Shreemat Orchid led lights is a product of Shreemat Group . This group is 
very renowned group working in different area of manufacturing , export, 
such as pharmaceutical products and construction and developing residential 
societies, shopping malls and complexes in NCR area.

We also started manufacturing of BLDC Ceiling Fan with a new and latest  
technology to reduce the cost of electricity. 

OUR VISION

OUR MISSION

OUR VALUES

Shreemat Orchid product on every street, in every town and in every city.

To be a company with a global presence which develops intelligent, energy
 saving LED Lights solutions that offer market leading commercial and 
environmental benefits to our customers.

Shreemat Orchid’s core values are Innovation, Excellence & Quality, 
Sustainability and Trust & Integrity.





Some glimpses of participating in Led Lights Expo
Greater Noida
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Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

SLIM PANEL LIGHTS

SLIM PANEL LIGHTS 3 in 1

3W
6W
9W
12W
15W
22W
30W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

8 5 x 8 5 m m
120x120mm
150x150mm
170x170mm
190x190mm
225x225mm
300x300mm

6 7 x 6 7 m m
105x105mm
130x130mm
150x150mm
175x175mm
200x200mm
275x275mm

6W
12W
22W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

120x120mm
150x150mm
170x170mm

105x105mm
130x130mm
150x150mm

- Aluminium
- RD & SQ
- 110LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- RD & SQ
- 110LM/Watt  



Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens
             

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

SURFACE PANEL LIGHT

ADJUSTABLE PANEL LIGHT

DEEP DOWN PANEL LIGHT

- Aluminium
- RD & SQ
- 110LM/Watt  

SF06
Sf12
SF22
SF30

6W
12W
22W
30W

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   

85x85mm
120x120mm
150x150mm
170x170mm

18W
24W
36W

12W
18W
24W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

OUTER SIZE   

OUTER SIZE   

CUT SIZE

CUT SIZE

120x120mm
175x175mm
220x220mm

120x120mm
150x150mm
170X170mm

50x50mm-100x100mm

75x75mm-175x175mm

75x75mm-200x200mm

- Aluminium
- RD & SQ
- 130LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- RD & SQ
- 130LM/Watt  

110x110mm
140x140mm
150x150mm

Full Front Emission of Light 

65OOK-3000K-4200K
65OOK-3000K-4200K
65OOK-3000K-4200K
65OOK-3000K-4200K



Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

PC LED PANEL LIGHT BACKLIT

OFFICIAL PANEL LIGHT (BACKLIT)

8W
15W

48W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

OUTER SIZE   

OUTER SIZE   

CUT SIZE

CUT SIZE

120x120mm
155x155mm

600x600mm

- PC
- RD & SQ
- 130LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- SQ
- 130LM/Watt  

570x570mm

105x105mm
155x155mm

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

STRIKER LIGHT 
(SURFACE MOUNTED)

CR03

CR06

3W

6W

5OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

60X60mm
90X90mm

-
-

- Aluminium
- RD
- 100LM/Watt  



Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Reflector              

COB DOWNLIGHT MOVABLE

COB DOWNLIGHT  FIX

LAZER LIGHT

CB03
CB06
CB08
CB12
CB16
CB20
CB30

3W
6W
8W
12W
16W
20W
30W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

64X64mm
84X84mm
94X94mm
94X94mm
115X115mm
135X135mm
160X160MM

53X53mm
70X70mm
75X75mm
75X75mm
95X95mm
110X110mm
135X135mm

CF06
CF10
CF15
CF20
CF30

6W
10W
15W
20W
30W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

115X115mm
115X115mm
160X160mm
190X190mm
225X225mm

10W 65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT 

100X100mm
100X100mm
130X130mm
160X160mm
180X180mm

- Aluminium
- RD 
- 130LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- RD
- 130LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- RACTANGLE 
- Black/ Rose Gold



Body Material
Body Colour 

Shape                  
Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

SURFACE COB LIGHT

DEEP CONE COB

- ALUMINUM
-Black & White
- RD
- 135LM/Watt  

SC07
SC12
SC18

CO07
CO12
CO18

6W/9W
12W/15W
20W/24W

6W/9W
12W/15W
20W/24W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

OUTER SIZE   

OUTER SIZE   

80mm
80mm
80mm

40X55mm
60X82mm
75X90mm

- ALUMINUM
- RD
- 135LM/Watt  

Body Material
Body Colour                   

Lumens
Reflector Colour              

DELTA COB MOVABLE
- ALUMINUM
-Black & White
- 135LM/Watt
- Black/Silver/Gray
  / Rose Gold  

DMC12 12W 65OOK-3000K-4200K

WITH SINGLE AND DOUBLE FRAME

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   

70mm



Body Material
Body Colour 

Shape                  
Lumens              

Body Material
Body Colour                   

Lumens              

Body Material :
Colour :

 REFLECTOR :                  
Lumens :              

DELTA COB LIGHT

 TRACK LIGHT/ FIX TRACK LIGHT ( ELANTA MODEL)

 LINEAR TRACK LIGHT

- ALUMINUM
-Black & White
- RD
- 135LM/Watt  

- ALUMINUM
-Black & White
- 135LM/Watt  

DC06
DC12
DC20

LTL10
LTL20
LTL30

6W/9W
12W/15W
20W/24W

10W
20W
30W

10W
20W
30W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

OUTER SIZE   

70X65mm
80X75mm
100X95mm

- ALUMINUM
-BLACK
- BLACK AND ROSE GOLD
- 135LM/Watt  

Body Material 
Body Colour                  

Lumens              

TRACK LIGHT / WALL TRACK SPOT LIGHT
- ALUMINUM
- B/W
- 135LM/Watt  

TL09
TL12
TL16
TL20
Tl30
TL50

9W
12W
16W
20W
30W
50W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K



Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

ZOOM LIGHT

GIMBEL COB

ZL20
ZL30

GC15
GC30

DOUBLE SINGLE

20W
30W

12W/15W
24W/30W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

OUTER SIZE   

OUTER SIZE   

CUT SIZE

CUT SIZE

130X130mm
145X145mm

100x100mm
190X100mm

- ALUMINUM
- RD
- 135LM/Watt  

- ALUMINUM
- SQ
- 135LM/Watt  

110X110mm
135X135mm

85x85mm
170x85mm

Body Material
Body Colour 

Lumens

SPIKE GARDEN LIGHT
- Aluminium
- Black / Grey
- 135LM/Watt  

SG03

SG06

SG09

SG12

3W

6W

9W

12W

5OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

5OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE LIGHT SOURCE

60X110mm

60X110mm

60X110mm

60X110mm

-

-

-

-



Body Material 
Shape                  

Lumens              

Body Material                  
Lumens     

CONCEAL DOWNLIGHT

SPOT DOWNLIGHT PC (MOVABLE)

BATTON LIGHT

LOTUS

JOLLY

LAZER

SHINE

LOTUS JOLLY LAZER SHINE

7W

7W

7W

7W

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

112x112mm

110x110mm

100x100mm

70 x 70 m m

75x75mm

75x75mm

75x75mm

50x50mm

ST04

ST07

4W

7W

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK-3000K-4200K
- - -RED BLUE GREEN PINK

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   CUT SIZE

7 5 X 7 5 m m

105X105mm

T8
T5
T5
T5

20W
20W
10W
6W

6500K

6500K-3000K

6500K-3000K

6500K-3000K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT OUTER SIZE   

120mm
120mm
60mm
30mm

56X56mm

80X80mm

- Aluminium
- Poly Carbonate

Shape                  
Lumens              

- RD
- 100LM/Watt  

- Poly Carbonate
- RD
- 110LM/Watt  

- Poly Carbonate
- 110LM/Watt  

Body Material 
Lotus, Lazer
Jolly, Shine



NOVA SURFACE - SMD AND COB

SILICON PROFILE

7W
12W
18W

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

65OOK-3000K-4200K

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT 

SIZE   

08X08MM
16X10MM
25X10MM
50X20MM

Body Material 
Body Colour                  

Lumens              

- Aluminium Dia Cast
- Black / White
- 135/W



Body Material 
Lumens              

OUTDOOR WALL LIGHTS 
- Aluminium
- 135LM/Watt  

K-6,12W

2 STEP FRONT-8W

3 STEP FRONT-12W

2 STEP -6W

3 STEP -8W

BAT -10W

CIRCLE -10W

FOOT LIGHT- 3WHALF K- 3W

CYLENDRICAL-12W BOLL-6/12W CURVE- 6/12W

TRIANGULAR- 9W FLAT- 9W



Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

STREET LIGHT

FLOOD LIGHT GLASS MODEL

FLOOD LIGHT LENS MODEL

SL30
SL50
SL100
SL150

FL30
FL50
FL100
FL150
FL200
FL250

EFL30
EFL50
EFL100

30W
50W
100W
150W

30W
50W
100W
150W
200W
250W

30W
50W
100W

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K   

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

OUTER SIZE   

OUTER SIZE   

OUTER SIZE   

CUT SIZE

CUT SIZE

CUT SIZE

60X60mm
90X90mm
90X90mm
90X90mm

60X60mm
90X90mm
90X90mm
90X90mm
90X90mm
90X90mm

60X60mm
90X90mm
90X90mm

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

- Aluminium
- Optical Lens
- 135LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- Optical Lens
- 135LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- Tempered Glass
- 135LM/Watt  



Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

Baody Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

HIGH MAST STADIUM LIGHT

UFO HIBAY LIGHTS

LOW BAY

HIBAY LIGHT

UFO050
UFO100
UFO150
UFO200
UFO250

LB030
LB050

HB100
Hb150

400W

50W
100W
150W
200W
250W

30W
35W

100W
150W

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K  

65OOK-3000K    

65OOK   3000K  

65OOK   3000K    

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

- Aluminium
- Optical Lens
- 135LM/Watt  

- Aluminium
- Tempered Glass
- 150 LM/Watt 

- Aluminium
- Tempered Glass
- 135 LM/Watt 

- Aluminium
- Tempered Glass
- 135 LM/Watt 



Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

Body Material 
Front Mat.                  

Lumens              

WALL WASHER LIGHT (OUTDOOR)

LINEAR PROFILE HANGING

 SMPS DRIVER ULYTRA SLIM SMPS

WW040

LP036
LP070

12V 5AMP
12V 12.5AMP
12V 16.67AMP
12V 25AMP
12V 33.33AMP

12V 2AMP
12V 5AMP

40W

36W
70W

60W
150W
200W
300W
400W

24W
60W

65OOK   3000K  4000K  

65OOK-3000K-4000K  

65OOK-3000K-4000K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

- Aluminium
- PC Defuser 
- 135 LM/Watt 

- Aluminium
- Tempered Glass
- 135 LM/Watt 



Solar Panel 
Battery

Solar Panel 
Battery

Front Mat.
Body Material

Solar Panel 
Battery

Front Mat.
Body Material

STREET LIGHT

SOLAR FLOOD LIGHT

SOLAR SPIKE GARDEN LIGHT

SOLAR LIGHTS

SO020
SO050

SO9960
SO9990

SOF060
SOF100

SOF060
SOF100

20W
50W
60W
90W

60W
100W

60W
100W

6500K
6500K
6500K
6500K

6500K
6500K

6500K
6500K

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

MODEL NO.  

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

WATTAGE 

CCT 

CCT 

CCT 

FRONT MAT. BODY MATERIAL

OPTICAL LENS
OPTICAL LENS

GLASS WITH REFLECTOR
GLASS WITH REFLECTOR

ABS PC

ABS PC

ALUMINIUM DIE CAST

ALUMINIUM DIE CAST

- Inbuilt Back Side
- Lithium Inside

- Separate With Stand
- Lithium Inside
- Glass With Reflector
- Aluminium die cast

- Attach With Body
- Lithium Inside
- Glass With Reflector
- ABS PC



SOLAR 
FANCY GARDEN LIGHT

SOH
STR
SIP
SFL
SBL

2W
2W
2W
1W
.5W

3000W
MULTICOLOUR
MULTICOLOUR
MULTICOLOUR
MULTICOLOUR

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT FRONT MAT. BODY MATERIAL

HANDI/JAR
HANGING BIRDS

TINY BULB
FLOWERS

BULB

GLASS
CRYSTAL 

GLASS
PLASTIC
GLASS

Solar Panel 
Battery

- Attach With Body
- Lithium Inside



BLDC CEILING FAN

MAX360 6W-30W 350
MODEL NO.  WATTAGE RPM SWEEP BAODY MATERIAL

1200MM ALUMINUM

LED STRIPS

Length
Supply Current

Led

- 5mtr.
- 12V DC
- 2835  

ST60

ST120

S�240

15-20W

30-35W

60-70W

65OOK   3000K  4200K
, , ,RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK   3000K  4200K
, , ,RED BLUE GREEN PINK

65OOK   3000K  4200K
, , ,RED BLUE GREEN PINK

MODEL NO.  WATTAGE CCT 



PENDENT LIGHT
BASKET PENDENT

METAL PENDENT

WOODEN PENDENT

WATTAGE : 6W, 9W        |      CCT : 6500K, 3000K, 4000K, RED, GREEN, BLUE, 3 IN 1, 9 IN 1



OUR SOME PRECIOUS CLIENTS

BAJAJ HINDUSTAN SUGAR LTD.

BINDALS PAPERS MILLS LTD.

INDIAN POTASH LTD.

PKS BUILDMART PVT. LTD.

KRISHNA APRA PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

SUNRISE STRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

ACE MEGA STRUCTURES PVT. LTD.

PAN INDIA DISTRIBUTORS AND DEALERS NETWORK



HIGH 
POWER 
FACTOR

RISHAB IMPORTS
Manf. Unit : Kukra Road, Bhartiya Colony, New Mandi, 

Muzaffarnagar- 251001 (NCR-U.P.)

Corp. Office : B-127, Sector-63, PKS Building, Noida (U.P.)
Sales Office : 2255, III Floor, Sarai Top Khana, Dr. H.C. Sain Marg

Chandni Chowk, Delhi-110006

Web: shreematorchid.in


